
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: P.O. 122674 from Phoenix
1 message

Freda Huang <huang.freda@gmail.com> 14 March 2025 at 07:48
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Thank you Kate!

Does any customer give you any feedback abou R-17V?  Is the quality good?
If yes please amend our I/I

Thank you-Kate!

Best Regards,

Freda Huang
Phoenix

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 於 2025年3月13日 週四 下午5:40寫道：
Good morning Freda,

Thank you for your email.

We could supply the R-17V, which is made by Honeywell for Viamed, we have less returns and the cost is better?

The part number is 0110018 and the price is $32.50 each EXW.  These are currently in stock.

Would you like me to amend your proforma invoice?

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, 13 Mar 2025 at 05:48, Freda Huang <huang.freda@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,
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May I ask you a question that we find R-17MED Oxygen Sensor the quantity is not good.  Could you suggest
another brand to replace it?

Thank you-Kate!

Best regards,

Freda Huang
Phoenix 

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 於 2025年3月11日 週二 下午7:40寫道：
Good morning Freda,

Thank you for your order.  Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days.

The price of part number 0111276 - MySignO Oxygen Monitor is $299.00 each EXW.

The price of part number 0111277 - MySignO Oxygen Monitor Kit is $340.11 each EXW. (The kit includes a
power supply)

The link to further information on our website is below:

https://www.viamed.online/search?q=mysign+o

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 11 Mar 2025 at 08:23, Freda Huang <huang.freda@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Kate,

 

Enclosure is our latest P.O. 122674, please send back me the P/I.

Please also quote us Envitec - MySign O Oxygen Monitor and sensor to us.

Thank you-Kate!
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Best Regards,

 

Phoenix Instrument Business Co., Ltd.

Tel.: +886-2-2999-3881

Fax:+886-2-2999-3495

E-Mail: huang.freda@gmail.com
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